	January 2021 ICD10

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	15
	16

	17
	18
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording


	19
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/ Homework

	20
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/Quiz

	21
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording /Homework

	22
“Live” Anatomy Question & Answer Session / Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	23
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording



	24
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	25
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	26
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	27
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording/ Homework

	28
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	29
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	30
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording



	31
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	1
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	2
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	3
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording/ Homework
	4
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	5

	6


	7
	8
Final Exam
	9
Final Exam
	10
Final Exam

	
	
	

	February 2021 ICD10

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording


	2
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/ Homework

	3
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/Quiz

	4
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording /Homework

	5
“Live” Anatomy Question & Answer Session / Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	6
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording



	7
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	8
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	9
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	10
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording/ Homework

	11
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	12
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	13
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording



	14
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	15
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	16
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	17
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording/ Homework

	18
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	19

	20


	21

	22
Final Exam
	23
Final Exam
	24
Final Exam
	25

	26
	27

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	

	March 2021 ICD10

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording


	2
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/ Homework

	3
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/Quiz

	4
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording /Homework

	5
“Live” Anatomy Question & Answer Session / Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	6
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording



	7
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	8
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	9
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	10
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording/Homework

	11
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	12
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	13
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording



	14
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	15
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	16
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	17
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording/Homework
St. Patrick’s Day


	18
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	19

	20


	21

	22
Final Exam 
	23
Final Exam 
	24
Final Exam 
	25

	26

	27

	28
	29

	30

	31

	
	
	

	April 2021 ICD10

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3

	4
Easter
	5
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording


	6
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/ Homework

	7
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/Quiz

	8
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording /Homework

	9
“Live” Anatomy Question & Answer Session / Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	10
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording



	11
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	12
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	13
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	14
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording/Homework

	15
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	16
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	17
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording



	18
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	19
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	20
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	21
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording/Homework

	22
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	23

	24


	25
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	26
Final Exam 
	27
Final Exam 
	28
Final Exam 
	29

	30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	May 2021 ICD10 

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording

	4
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/ Homework

	5
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/Quiz

	6
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording /Homework

	7
“Live” Anatomy Question & Answer Session / Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	8
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording



	9
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording

MOTHER’S DAY
	10
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	11
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording
	12
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording/ Homework

	13
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	14
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	15
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording



	16
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	17
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	18
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	19
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording/ Homework

	20
“Live” Question & Answer Session

EST
	21

	22


	23

	24
Final Exam
	25
Final Exam 
	26
Final Exam 
	27

	28
	29

	30
	31
MEMORIAL DAY
	
	
	
	
	

	June 2021 ICD10

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording


	8
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/ Homework

	9
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/Quiz

	10
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording /Homework

	11
“Live” Anatomy Question & Answer Session / Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	12
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording



	13
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	14
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	15
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	16
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording/Homework

	17
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	18
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	19
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording



	20
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording

FATHER’S DAY

	21
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	22
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	23
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording/Homework

	24
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	25

	26


	27

	28
Final Exam
	29
Final Exam
	30
Final Exam
	
	
	

	July 2021 ICD10

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3


	4
Independence Day
	5
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording


	6
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/ Homework

	7
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/Quiz

	8
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording /Homework

	9
“Live” Anatomy Question & Answer Session / Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	10
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording



	11
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	12
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	13
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	14
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording/Homework

	15
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	16
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	17
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording



	18
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	19
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	20
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	21
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording/ Homework
	22
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	23

	24


	25

	26
Final Exam
	27
Final Exam
	28
Final Exam
	29
“

	30
	31

	August 2021 ICD10

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording


	3
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/ Homework

	4
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/Quiz

	5
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording /Homework

	6
“Live” Anatomy Question & Answer Session / Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	7
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording



	8
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	9
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	10
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	11
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording/Homework

	12
“Live” Question & Answer Session

 
	13
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	14
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording



	15
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	16
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	17
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	18
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording/Homework

	19
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	20

	21


	22

	23
Final Exam 
	24
Final Exam 
	25
Final Exam 
	26

	27
	28

	September 2021 ICD10


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
Labor Day

	7

	8

	9

	10

	11


	12

	13
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording


	14
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/ Homework

	15
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/Quiz

	16
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording /Homework

	17
“Live” Anatomy Question & Answer Session / Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	18

Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording



	19
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	20
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	21
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	22
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording/Homework

	23

“Live” Question & Answer Session


	24
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	25
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording



	26
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	27
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	28
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	29
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording/ Homework
	30
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	October 1

	October 2


	October 3

	October 4
Final Exam 
	October 5
Final Exam 
	October 6
Final Exam 
	October 7

	October 8

	October 9


	October 2021 ICD10



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2


	3

	4
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording


	5
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/ Homework

	6
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/Quiz

	7
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording /Homework

	8
“Live” Anatomy Question & Answer Session / Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	9
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording



	10
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	11
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	12
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	13
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording/ Homework

	14
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	15
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	16
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording



	17
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	18
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	19
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	20
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording/ Homework
	21
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	22

	23


	24

	25
Final Exam 

	26
Final Exam 

	27
Final Exam 

	28
	29
	30


	November 2021 ICD10

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording


	2
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/ Homework

	3
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording/Quiz

	4
Self-Directed Anatomy Recording /Homework

	5
“Live” Anatomy Question & Answer Session / Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	6
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording



	7
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	8
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	9
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	10
Self-Directed ICD10 CM Recording


	11
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	12
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	13
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording



	14
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	15
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	16
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording


	17
Self-Directed ICD10 PCS Recording/Homework

	18
“Live” Question & Answer Session


	19

	20


	21

	22
Final Exam 

	23
Final Exam 

	24
Final Exam 

	25
Thanksgiving
	26
	27

	28
	29

	30

	
	
	
	

	December 2021 – NO CLASSES



 Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com


